250 psi
polyester
single Jacket
P
r
e
s
s

33∕8"
49∕32"
How to order
Part No. Example: 5P20X50W15NBR =
5P Hose, 2" ID by 50' Length, White, 11∕2" Brass Rocker Lug NH/NST Threaded Coupling
construction
Polyester single Jacket ePDM
rubber Inner Liner
coating
optional Dura-Cote™
temperature range
-40° to 150°F (-40° to 65°C)
couplings
Aluminum or Brass NH/NsT,
IPT Threaded
Approvals
1½" and 2½" sizes are uL, uLC and FM approved
colors
EPDM Rubber Liner
Polyester Single Jacket
UNCOATED
5P 15 = 1½"
20 = 2"
25 = 2½"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
50 = 50'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
W = White
(Uncoated)
4" only available
in W = White
Uncoated
15 = 1½"
20 = 2"
25 = 2½"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
N = NH
I = IPT
Blank =
Aluminum
BR =
Brass Rocker Lug
BP =
Brass Pin Lug
BS =
Shank Coupling
(1½", 2 and
2½" only)
UL =
UL Listed
ULC =
UL Canada Listed
FM =
Factory Mutual
CR =
Neoprene Liner
(1½", 2, 2½"
and 4" only)
 TYPE HOSE  HOSE  COLOR  COUPLING THREAd  COUPLING OPTIONS
  I.d. LENGTH (dura-Cote) SIZE TYPE MATERIAL
X
5P
FM
LISTED
217 Titusville road, union City, PA 16438
814.438.7616